
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded=
1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199509270002
70841

09/27/1995
07:58:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70861

09/27/1995
07:58:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70851

09/27/1995
07:58:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199312020003
83641

199509270002
70881

09/27/1995
07:58:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70891

09/27/1995
07:58:28

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407070002
14441

199509270002
70871

09/27/1995
07:58:26

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407060002
13431

199509270002
70901

09/27/1995
07:58:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70921

09/27/1995
07:58:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199406160001
91771

199509270002
70941

09/27/1995
07:58:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509270002
70981

09/27/1995
07:58:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199509290002
74291

09/29/1995
01:04:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EIDSON,
JAMES

199403140000
81811

199510020002
75951

10/02/1995
11:13:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199504140000
97671

199510020002
75961

10/02/1995
11:13:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199505080001
19891

199509220002
64581

09/22/1995
08:34:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64621

09/22/1995
08:34:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199308310002
64041

199509220002
64601

09/22/1995
08:34:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64681

09/22/1995
08:34:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199307280002
23081

199509220002
64901

09/22/1995
08:53:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC



199509220002
64921

09/22/1995
08:53:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199402010000
33651

199509220002
64911

09/22/1995
08:53:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209200002
05841

199509220002
64941

09/22/1995
08:53:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199401130000
14071

199509220002
64931

09/22/1995
08:53:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209090001
94981

199509220002
64971

09/22/1995
08:53:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199405180001
61241

199509220002
64981

09/22/1995
08:53:28

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199309290003
00071

199509220002
64991

09/22/1995
08:53:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209110001
98811

199510090002
81511

10/09/1995
09:35:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND,
PATRICIA S

199411090003
34591

199510100002
83791

10/10/1995
08:45:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312060003
86931

199510100002
83811

10/10/1995
08:46:00

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204290000
64001

199510100002
83801

10/10/1995
08:45:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83821

10/10/1995
08:46:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC


