Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509270002 70841	09/27/1995 07:58:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509270002 0861	09/27/1995 07:58:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509270002 0851	09/27/1995 07:58:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199312020003 83641	
99509270002 0881	09/27/1995 07:58:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509270002 0891	09/27/1995 07:58:28	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199407070002 14441	
99509270002 0871	09/27/1995 07:58:26	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199407060002 13431	
99509270002 0901	09/27/1995 07:58:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509270002 0921	09/27/1995 07:58:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY					199406160001 91771	
199509270002 70941	09/27/1995 07:58:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509270002 0981	09/27/1995 07:58:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						
99509290002 4291	09/29/1995 01:04:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EIDSON, JAMES					199403140000 81811	
99510020002 75951	10/02/1995 11:13:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199504140000 97671	
99510020002 5961	10/02/1995 11:13:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199505080001 19891	
99509220002 4581	09/22/1995 08:34:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99509220002 4621	09/22/1995 08:34:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199308310002 64041	
99509220002 4601	09/22/1995 08:34:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
99509220002 4681	09/22/1995 08:34:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199307280002 23081	
99509220002 4901	09/22/1995 08:53:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						

	_		1	ı			1		
199509220002 64921	09/22/1995 08:53:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199402010000 33651	
199509220002 64911	09/22/1995 08:53:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209200002 05841	
199509220002 64941	09/22/1995 08:53:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199401130000 14071	
199509220002 64931	09/22/1995 08:53:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209090001 94981	
199509220002 64971	09/22/1995 08:53:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199405180001 61241	
199509220002 64981	09/22/1995 08:53:28	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199309290003 00071	
199509220002 64991	09/22/1995 08:53:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			199209110001 98811	
199510090002 81511	10/09/1995 09:35:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNSEND, PATRICIA S			199411090003 34591	
199510100002 83791	10/10/1995 08:45:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199312060003 86931	
199510100002 83811	10/10/1995 08:46:00	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199204290000 64001	
199510100002 83801	10/10/1995 08:45:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199510100002 83821	10/10/1995 08:46:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				